Eastpointe 245 18 59 33 434/7 

Partners Behavioral 

Health Mgmt 

368 26 40 24 678/10 

Sandhills Center  287 22 72 15 416/6 

Smoky Mountain 

Center 

551 23 66 20 1108/18 

Total 3320 228 519 215 5054/77 

The State increased transitions in FY 2015 by two hundred and sixty five (265) 

individuals, from two hundred fifty-four (254) individuals housed in fiscal year 

2013/2014 to five hundred nineteen (519) individuals housed in 2014/2015. This increase 

effectively doubles the efforts from the previous year. The Department will be 

developing a strategic plan on expanding availability of affordable housing for 

individuals.   

North Carolina Supportive Housing Program Expenditures by